Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Freitag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Freitag

Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Spielplan Hinrunde

Saison 2021/22

15.08.
22.08.
29.08.
05.09.
10.09.
19.09.
26.09.
03.10.
08.10.
16.10.
24.10.
31.10.
07.11.

15:00/17:00
15:00/17:00
15:00/17:00
14:00/16:00
17:00/19:00
14:00/16:00
13:45/16:00
14:00/16:00
18:00/20:00
15:00/17:00
13:30/15:30
14:00/16:00
12:00/14:00

Kollerschlag — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Oberneukirchen
Haslach — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Gramastetten
Peilstein — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Klaffer
Schenkenfelden — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Oepping
Feldkirchen — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Neustift
Ulrichsberg — Eidenberg/Geng
Eidenberg/Geng — Altenfelden
Sarleinsbach — Eidenberg/Geng



